Edgar Filing: Jackson Richard Lee - Form 4

Jackson Rich	hard Lee										
Form 4											
August 04, 2	017										
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANCE COMMISSION							OMB AF	OMB APPROVAL			
	UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549						OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287		
Check thi	is box		vv as	inington,	D.C. 203-	•2				January 31,	
if no long		MENT O	F CHAN	GES IN I	BENEFIC	TAL	OWN	NERSHIP OF	Expires:	2005	
subject to Section 1	CE CLID						0	Estimated average burden hours per response 0.5			
Form 4 or		SECURITIES									
Form 5	Filed p	ursuant to S	Section 1	6(a) of the	e Securitie	s Exc	change	e Act of 1934,	10000100	0.0	
obligation	ns Section 1'						•	1935 or Section	ı		
may cont See Instru	inue.			•	Company	•					
1(b).	ietton .				1 0						
(Print or Type F	Responses)										
		_ *									
						Reporting Person(s) to					
Jackson Investment Group, LLC Symbol								155001			
Staffing				360 Solu	tions, Inc.	[STA	AF]	(Check all applicable)			
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	3. Date of	Earliest Tra	ansaction			×		,	
(Month/D			/Day/Year)				DirectorX10% Owner				
2655 NORT	HWINDS PAR	RKWAY	08/03/2	017				Officer (give below)	title Othe below)	er (specify	
			endment, Date Original				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check				
			th/Day/Year)	-			Applicable Line)				
1 ned(won				(iii/Day/Tear)				Form filed by One Reporting Person			
ALPHARE	ГТА,, GA 3000)9						_X_ Form filed by M Person	Iore than One Re	eporting	
	(Stata)	(7 :n)						1 crson			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tabl	e I - Non-D	erivative Se	curiti	es Acq	uired, Disposed of	, or Beneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of	2. Transaction Da			3.	4. Securitie			5. Amount of	6. Ownership		
Security	(Month/Day/Yea	n Date, if Transaction(A) or Disposed of (D) Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)					Securities	Form: Direct I	Indirect Beneficial		
(Instr. 3)		any (Month/I	Day/Year)	Code (Instr. 8)	(Instr. 5, 4	and $5)$	Beneficially Owned		Ownership		
		(intoliant)	<i>Juj/10ul)</i>	(111511:0)				Following	(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)	
						(A)		Reported			
						or		Transaction(s)			
				Code V	Amount	(D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)			
Common	08/03/2017			J (1)	160,000	А	\$0	7,161,019 <u>(2)</u>	D ⁽²⁾		
Stock				-	,		(1)	(3)	_		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.		6. Date Exerc	cisable and	7. Tit	le and	8. Price of	9. Nu
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transacti	orNumbe	er	Expiration D	ate		unt of	Derivative	Deriv
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of		(Month/Day/	Year)	Unde	rlying	Security	Secu
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Deriva	ative	e		Secur	rities	(Instr. 5)	Bene
	Derivative				Securit	ties			(Instr	. 3 and 4)		Owne
	Security				Acquir	red						Follo
					(A) or							Repo
					Dispos	sed						Trans
					of (D)							(Instr
					(Instr. 1	3,						
					4, and 1	5)						
				Code V	(A) (I	D)	Date	Expiration	Title	Amount		
				coue ,	(11) (1	· · ·	Exercisable	Date	11110	or		
							2	Duite		Number		
										of		
										Shares		

Edgar Filing: Jackson Richard Lee - Form 4

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
	Director 10% Owner Officer Other							
Jackson Investment Group, LLC 2655 NORTHWINDS PARKWAY ALPHARETTA,, GA 30009	Х							
Jackson Richard Lee 2655 NORTHWINDS PARKWAY ALPHARETTA,, GA 30009								
Signatures								
/s/ Jackson Investment Group, LLC, CEO	08/04/2017							
<u>**</u> Signature of	Date							
/s/ Richard L. Jackson		08/04/2017						
<u>**</u> Signature of	Reporting Person	Date						

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- On August 3, 2017, Jackson Investment Group, LLC ("JIG LLC") acquired 160,000 shares of Common Stock as a commitment fee in
 (1) connection with the acquisition by JIG LLC of a \$1,600,000 subordinated secured note of the Issuer with a maturity date of October 2, 2017.
- (2) Richard L. Jackson, the sole manager and controlling owner of JIG LLC, may be deemed the indirect beneficial owner, but he disclaims beneficial ownership of the reported securities except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.

Total does not include 721 shares of common stock personally owned by Richard L. Jackson, the chief executive officer of JIG LLC.

(3) These shares are directly and beneficially owned by Richard L. Jackson, one of the Reporting Persons; however, they are not owned by JIG LLC, the designated Reporting Person.

Remarks:

This form is filed by both JIG LLC and Richard L. Jackson, the sole manager and controlling owner of JIG LLC.

Edgar Filing: Jackson Richard Lee - Form 4

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.